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No.0723/MA-Result/CSS1/3/2024 Dated: 31.07.2025
NOTIFICATION

It is hereby notified that the result of Fourth Semester M.A. History & M.A. Anthropology Degree
Examinations (2023 Admission - Regular) of the School of Social Sciences in the Faculty of Social Sciences
under the Credit and Semester System held in April 2025 is published on 30.07.2025.

Application for revaluation of answer scripts can be submitted online through Department Management
System (DMS) Portal (http://dms.mgu.ac.in/gs/) by paying the required fee of Rs.460/- (Rupees Four
Hundred and Sixty Only) per paper on or before 14.08.2025.

Application for scrutiny of answer scripts can be submitted online through Department Management System
(DMS) Portal (http://dms.mgu.ac.in/gs/) by paying the required fee of Rs.200/- (Rupees Two hundred Only)
per paper on or before 14.08.2025.

Dr. SREEJITC M
CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS

Copy to:

The Director, School of Social Sciences
. P.S. to V.C.

. P.A. to Registrar

. P.A to CE.

. P.R.O.

AR XXV (Exam)

DR 2 (Exam)

JR 2 (Exam)

9.IT Cell 2/ CE 2 Exam monitoring
10.Website/Web Upload

11.1QAC

12.SSD/CALL CENTRE 1/2
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PROVISIONAL STATEMENT OF RESULT (GRADES) OF CANDIDATES APPEARED FOR THE FOURTH SEMESTER M.A. HISTORY DEGREE (2023

Reg. No
072301
072303
072304
072305
072306
072307
072308
072309
072310
072311
, 072312
072313
072314
072315
072316

072317

SSM21C12:Social Sciences Methodology(Core Course-4 Credits)

SSM21C12
A Only
A Only
A Only
B Plus
A Only
A Only
A Only
A Only
A Only
A Only
A Plus
A Plus
A Only
A Only
A Only

A Only

ADMISSION - REGULAR) EXAMINATION, APRIL 2025 UNDER CREDIT AND SEMESTER SYSTEM

SSM21C13
B Plus
B Plus
B Only
B Plus
B Only
B Plus
B Plus
B Only
B Plus
B Only
A Only
B Only
B Plus
B Only
B Plus

B Plus

SSM21C13:Modern Historiography(Core Course-4 Credits)

1l

SSM21C14
A Only
A Only
A Only
B Plus
B Plus
A Only
A Only
B Only
A Only
B Plus
A Only
A Only
A Only
,B Plus
A Only

B Plus

SSM21C14:Kerala and Colonial Representations(Core Course-4 Credits)

SSM21C15:Dissertation and Viva(Core Course-6 Credits)

Academic Year 2023

SSM21C15

A Plus
A Only
B Plus
A Plus
A Plus
A Only
A Only
A Only
A Only
A Plus
A Plus
A Plus
A Only
A Only
A Plus

A Only

SSM21E03
A Plus
A Only
A Only
A Only
A Only
A Plus
A Only
A Only
A Plus
A Plus
A Plus
A Plus
A Plus
A Only
A Plus

A Only

SGPA
8.27

7.82

7.27
,8.00
791
8.64
8.27
8.00
7.45
8.27

7.64

GRADE
A Only
B plus
B plus
B plus
B plus
A Only
B plus
B plus
A Only
B plus
A Only
A Only
A Only
B plus
A Only

B plus

CGPA

'7.88
7.80
7.34
7.24
7.59
771
7.95
8.10

-8.15
7.88
8.56
8.17
8.15
7.95
8.12

7.71

Grade
B Plus
B Plus
B Plus
B Plus
B Plus
B Plus
B Plus
A Only
A Only
B Plus
, A Only
A Only
A Only
B Plus
A Only

B Plus
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SSM21E03:Indian Archaeology and Epigraphy(Elective Course-4 Credits)

Dr. SREEJIT CM

Controller of Examinations
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PROVISIONAL STATEMENT OF RESULT (GRADES) OF CANDIDATES APPEARED FOR THE FOURTH SEMESTER M.A. ANTHROPOLOGY DEGREE (2023
ADMISSION - REGULAR) EXAMINATION, APRIL 2025 UNDER CREDIT AND SEMESTER SYSTEM

Reg. No
072318
072319
072320
072321
072322
072323
072324
072325
072326
072327
, 072328
072329

072331

SSM21C12:Social Sciences Methodology(Core Course-4 Credits)

SSM21C12
A Only
A Only
A Only
A Only
A Only
A Only
A Only
A Only
A Only
A Only
A Only
A Plus

A Only

SSM21C14
B Plus
B Plus
B Plus
A Only
B Plus
A Only
A Only
A Only
A Only
3 Plus
B Only
A Only

A Only

SSM21C57
A Only
A Only
A Only
A Only
B Plus
A Only
A Only
B Plus
B Plus
B Plus
A Only
A Only

A Only

SSM21C14:Kerala and Colonial Representations(Core Course-4 Credits)

SSM21C57:Recent Trends in Anthropological Theory(Core Course-4 Credits)

SSM21C58:Dissertation and Viva(Core Course-6 Credits)

SSM21EO03:Indian Archaeology and Epigraphy(Elective Course-4 Credits)

Academic Year 2023

SSM21C58
A Only
A Only
A Only
A Plus
1 B Plus
A Plus
A Only
A Only
A Only
A Only
A Only
A Plus

A Plus

SSM21E03
A Only
A Only
A Only
A Plus
B Only
A Plus
A Plus
A Plus
A Only
A Only
A Only
A Only

A Only

SGPA
7.82
7.82
7.82
8.45
7.00
8.45
8.18
8.00

,7.82
7.64
7.64
8.45

8.27

GRADE
B plus
B plus
B plus
A Only
B plus
A Only
A Only
A Only
B plus
B plus
B plus
A Only

A Only

CGPA

' 7.95

7.95

7.71

8.12

8.02
8.34

8.05

-.8.00

7.95
7.80
8.32

8.17

Grade
B Plus
B Plus
B Plus
A Only
F
A Only
A Only
A Only "
A Only
B Plus
, B Plus
A Only

A Only

Dr. SREEJIT CM



Controller of Examinations
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