



MAHATMA GANDHI UNIVERSITY, KERALA

No.0723/MA-Result/CSS1/3/2024

NOTIFICATION

It is hereby notified that the result of **Fourth** Semester **M.A. History & M.A. Anthropology** Degree Examinations **(2023 Admission - Regular)** of the School of Social Sciences in the Faculty of Social Sciences under the Credit and Semester System held in **April 2025** is published on **30.07.2025**.

Application for revaluation of answer scripts can be submitted online through Department Management System (DMS) Portal (http://dms.mgu.ac.in/gs/) by paying the required fee of Rs.460/- (Rupees Four Hundred and Sixty Only) per paper on or before 14.08.2025.

Application for scrutiny of answer scripts can be submitted online through Department Management System (DMS) Portal (http://dms.mgu.ac.in/gs/) by paying the required fee of Rs.200/- (Rupees Two hundred Only) per paper on or before 14.08.2025.

Dr. SREEJIT C MCONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS

Dated: 31.07.2025

Copy to:

- 1. The Director, School of Social Sciences
- 2. P.S. to V.C.
- 3. P.A. to Registrar
- 4. P.A. to C.E.
- 5. P.R.O.
- 6.AR XXV (Exam)
- 7.DR 2 (Exam)
- 8.JR 2 (Exam)
- 9.IT Cell 2 / CE 2 Exam monitoring
- 10.Website/Web Upload
- 11.IQAC
- 12.SSD/CALL CENTRE 1/2



Mahatma Gandhi University, Kottayam, Kerala Result Sheet of Fourth Semester Examination April 2025

School of Social Sciences

PROVISIONAL STATEMENT OF RESULT (GRADES) OF CANDIDATES APPEARED FOR THE FOURTH SEMESTER M.A. HISTORY DEGREE (2023 ADMISSION - REGULAR) EXAMINATION, APRIL 2025 UNDER CREDIT AND SEMESTER SYSTEM

Academic Year 2023

Reg. No	SSM21C12	SSM21C13	SSM21C14	SSM21C15	SSM21E03	SGPA	GRADE	CGPA	Grade
072301	A Only	B Plus	A Only	A Plus	A Plus	8.27	A Only	7.88	B Plus
072303	A Only	B Plus	A Only	A Only	A Only	7.82	B plus	7.80	B Plus
072304	A Only	B Only	A Only	B Plus	A Only	7.36	B plus	7.34	B Plus
072305	B Plus	B Plus	B Plus	A Plus	A Only	7.73	B plus	7.24	B Plus
072306	A Only	B Only	B Plus	A Plus	A Only	7.73	B plus	7.59	B Plus
072307	A Only	B Plus	A Only	A Only	A Plus	8.00	A Only	7.71	B Plus
072308	A Only	B Plus	A Only	A Only	A Only	7.82	B plus	7.95	B Plus
072309	A Only	B Only	B Only	A Only	A Only	7.27	B plus	8.10	A Only
072310	A Only	B Plus	A Only	A Only	A Plus	8.00	A Only	8.15	A Only
072311	A Only	B Only	B Plus	A Plus	A Plus	7.91	B plus	7.88	B Plus
072312	A Plus	A Only	A Only	A Plus	A Plus	8.64	A Only	8.56	A Only
072313	A Plus	B Only	A Only	A Plus	A Plus	8.27	A Only	8.17	A Only
072314	A Only	B Plus	A Only	A Only	A Plus	8.00	A Only	8.15	A Only
072315	A Only	B Only	B Plus	A Only	A Only	7.45	B plus	7.95	B Plus
072316	A Only	B Plus	A Only	A Plus	A Plus	8.27	A Only	8.12	A Only
072317	A Only	B Plus	B Plus	A Only	A Only	7.64	B plus	7.71	B Plus

SSM21C12:Social Sciences Methodology(Core Course-4 Credits)

SSM21C13:Modern Historiography(Core Course-4 Credits)

SSM21C14:Kerala and Colonial Representations(Core Course-4 Credits)

SSM21C15:Dissertation and Viva(Core Course-6 Credits)

SSM21E03:Indian Archaeology and Epigraphy(Elective Course-4 Credits)

Dr. SREEIIT C M

Mahanna Sandha Thibergan Controller of Examinations Hahatma Gambhi glumerath



Mahatma Gandhi University, Kottayam, Kerala Result Sheet of Fourth Semester Examination April 2025

School of Social Sciences

PROVISIONAL STATEMENT OF RESULT (GRADES) OF CANDIDATES APPEARED FOR THE FOURTH SEMESTER M.A. ANTHROPOLOGY DEGREE (2023) ADMISSION - REGULAR) EXAMINATION, APRIL 2025 UNDER CREDIT AND SEMESTER SYSTEM

Academic Year 2023

				- N	The state of the s				
Reg. No	SSM21C12	SSM21C14	SSM21C57	SSM21C58	SSM21E03	SGPA	GRADE	CGPA	Grade
072318	A Only	B Plus	A Only	A Only	A Only	7.82	B plus	7.95	B Plus
072319	A Only	B Plus	A Only	A Only	A Only	7.82	B plus	7.95	B Plus
072320	A Only	B Plus	A Only	A Only	A Only	7.82	B plus	7.71	B Plus
072321	A Only	A Only	A Only	A Plus	A Plus	8.45	A Only	8.12	A Only
072322	A Only	B Plus	B Plus	B Plus	B Only	7.00	B plus	-	F
072323	A Only	A Only	A Only	A Plus	A Plus	8.45	A Only	8.02	A Only
072324	A Only	A Only	A Only	A Only	A Plus	8.18	A Only	8.34	A Only
072325	A Only	A Only	B Plus	A Only	A Plus	8.00	A Only	8.05	A Only
072326	A Only	A Only	B Plus	A Only	A Only	7.82	B plus	8.00	A Only
072327	A Only	B Plus	B Plus	A Only	A Only	7.64	B plus	7.95	B Plus
072328	A Only	B Only	A Only	A Only	A Only	7.64	B plus	7.80	B Plus
072329	A Plus	A Only	A Only	A Plus	A Only	8.45	A Only	8.32	A Only
072331	A Only	A Only	A Only	A Plus	A Only	8.27	A Only	8.17	A Only

SSM21C12:Social Sciences Methodology(Core Course-4 Credits)

SSM21C14:Kerala and Colonial Representations(Core Course-4 Credits)

SSM21C57:Recent Trends in Anthropological Theory(Core Course-4 Credits)

SSM21C58:Dissertation and Viva(Core Course-6 Credits)

SSM21E03:Indian Archaeology and Epigraphy(Elective Course-4 Credits)

Dr. SREEJIT C M

on 31-Jul-20	Brayanna Qunppi glimberenh	Halistma Sandhi Manuerotti	Mahama obahdin Timbersop	Azhaina Bandhi Cimpersity		Mahama Gal
OF EXAMINATIONS of					Hahama Sanahi Thursill	Hahatma (Sul
						Haliatnia dian
CONTROLLER						
						Mahatma dan animanist
0723/MA-Result/CSS1/3/2024 Approved by						Addama Sar
sult/CSS1/3						Mahatma (5a)
723/MA-Res						Mahatma Bat
of File						Balatma dhat
Draft #14						Mahaima osai
ibli Universily						Alahatna Gan
idir Aniersiy	Mahatma Gandhi Chinecistiy	Stalialma Saubh Chimerstin	mahama Sandin Marversily	Qualitating Sanitalin Chimerselly	Malatus Sandin University	ineg sunahala